FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APP	ROVAL
OMB Number:	3235-0287
:	la constant

	Check this box if no longer subject
	to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5
\cup	obligations may continue. See
	Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

Estimated average burden hours per response: 0.5

Instru	ction 1(b).			Filed								ities Exchanç ompany Act c			34					
Name and Address of Reporting Person* McLaughlin Steven J.				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol Expensify, Inc. [EXFY]										5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issu (Check all applicable) Director X 10% Owne						
(Last) (First) (Middle)				e)	3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 08/08/2023										Officer (give title Other (spe below) below)				r (specify	
1521 ALTON RD., #345				4. If <i>i</i>	4. If Amendment, Date of Original Filed (Month/Day/Year)									6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing (Check Applicable Line)						
(Street) MIAMI BEACH	MIAMI FI 33139			9	Form filed by One Reporting Person X Form filed by More than One Reporting Person															
,					Rule 10b5-1(c) Transaction Indication															
(City)	(S	(State) (Zip)			Check this box to indicate that a transaction was made pursuant to a contract, instruction or written plan that is intended to satisfy the affirmative defense conditions of Rule 10b5-1(c). See Instruction 10.															
		Table	I - N	lon-Deriva	tive S	Sec	cur	ities A	cqui	ired	, Di	sposed of	, or l	3ene	eficia	lly Owr	ned			
Date			2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/	Year)	2A. Deemed Execution Date, if any (Month/Day/Year)			Co	Transaction Code (Instr.			s Acquired (A) f (D) (Instr. 3, 4			5. Amou Securiti Benefic Owned Followin	ies ially	Form (D) o	ect (I)	7. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
									Co	de	v	Amount	(A) o (D)	r Pr	ice	Reporte Transac (Instr. 3	ed ction(s)			, ,
Class A (Common Si	cock		08/08/20	23	\$]	P		159,159	A	\$	\$5.8(1)		26,131		I S fo	
Class A Common Stock 08/09/2			08/09/20)23				1	P		450,000	A	\$4	4.17 ⁽³⁾	6,376,131				See footnote	
Class A Common Stock														1,78	33,610			See footnote		
		Tab	ole II	- Derivati (e.g., pu								oosed of, convertib				/ Owne	ed	<u> </u>		
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	Title of 2. 3. Transaction AA. Deemed Execution Date Execution Discurity or Exercise (Month/Day/Year) if any		Deemed cution Date,	ution Date, Trans Code		nsaction D D Si A A (A D D OI (III at a		6. E. (N	6. Date Exel Expiration I (Month/Day/		cisable and Date	7. Title and Amount of Securities Underlying Derivative Security (Instr. 3 and		8. D Si	Price of erivative ecurity nstr. 5)	9. Numbe derivative Securitie Beneficia Owned Following Reported Transacti (Instr. 4)	re es ally g	10. Ownersh Form: Direct (D or Indirec (I) (Instr.	Benefic Owners ot (Instr. 4	
					Code		v	(A) (D		ate xerci	sable	Expiration Date	Title	Amo or Num of Shar	ber					
	nd Address o	f Reporting Person	*					,						,	,		,		,	,
(Last) 1521 AI	TON RD.,	(First) #345	((Middle)																
(Street)	ВЕАСН	FL	3	33139																
(City)		(State)	((Zip)																
		f Reporting Person [†] ughlin Revoc		e Trust																

(Middle)

33139

(First)

1521 ALTON RD. #345

MIAMI BEACH FL

(Street)

(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address EXP 2020 SPV		
(Last) 1521 ALTON RD.	(First) #345	(Middle)
(Street) MIAMI BEACH	FL	33139
(City)	(State)	(Zip)
1. Name and Address SF Roofdeck C		
(Last) 1521 ALTON RD.	(First) , #345	(Middle)
(Street) MIAMI BEACH	FL	33139
(City)	(State)	(Zip)

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. Weighted average purchase price for shares of Class A Common Stock purchased. Actual purchase price for shares purchased ranged from \$5.67 to \$5.98, inclusive. The Reporting Persons undertake to provide the Issuer, any security holder of the Issuer or the staff of the Securities and Exchange Commission full information regarding the number of shares purchased at each separate price within the ranges set forth in footnotes (1) and (3) to this Form 4.
- 2. These shares are owned directly by the Steven J. McLaughlin Revocable Trust (the "Trust"), of which Steven J. McLaughlin is the sole trustee.
- 3. Weighted average purchase price for shares of Class A Common Stock purchased. Actual purchase price for shares purchased ranged from \$4.07 to \$4.35, inclusive.
- 4. These shares are owned directly by EXP 2020 SPV LP ("EXP"). SF Roofdeck GP LLC ("Roofdeck") serves as the general partner of EXP. Roofdeck is wholly owned by the Trust, of which Steven J. McLaughlin is the sole trustee. Mr. McLaughlin disclaims beneficial ownership of these securities except to the extent of his pecuniary interest therein.

/s/ Steven J. McLaughlin, authorized signatory	08/10/2023
/s/ Steven J. McLaughlin, authorized signatory	08/10/2023
/s/ Steven J. McLaughlin, authorized signatory	08/10/2023
/s/ Steven J. McLaughlin, authorized signatory	08/10/2023
** Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.